2024-25
ANNUAL
BUDGET

TOWN
MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION
GULBERG

(%83 CamScanner


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

Table of Content

ABS Form
Estimate of Revenue

Grand Summary of Expenditure
Summary of Contingency
Schedule Of Contingency
Summary of Repair Maintenance
Schedule of Maintenance
Summary of Development
Schedule of Development
Summary of Establishment Expenditure
Establishment Expenditures
Schedule of Establishment
Establishment Budget (SCUG)
Statement of Basic Pay Scale

Grade Wise Department Summary

Page#
Page#
Page#
Page#
Page#
Page#
Page#
Page#
Page#
Page#
Page#
Page#
Page#
Page#

Page#

1-1

2-6

7-7

8-8

9-15

16-16

17-18

19-19

20-24

25-25

26-30

3140

41-42

43-43

44-44


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

** TOWN MUNICIPAL CORPORATION GULBERG ***
BUDGET ESTIMATES FOR THE YEAR 2024-2025

Grand Summary of Expenditure

. Actuals of Sanctioned Revised Proposed
Description Last Year Budget Budget Budget
2022-2023 2023-2024 2023-2024 2024-2025
NON-DEVELOPMENT EXPENDITURE
ESTABLISHMENT EXPENDITURE 990,415,850 990,415,850 | 1,263,619,118
CONTIGENCIES EXPENDITURE 61,201,500 61,201,500 86,728,000
MAINTENANCE EXPENDITURE 27,651,000 27,651,000 27,751,000
TOTAL NON-DEVELOPMENT EXPENDITURE -| 1,079,268,350 | 1,079,268,350 | 1,378,098,118
TOTAL DEVELOPMENT EXPENDITURE - 336,595,000 336,595,000 440,395,000
GRAND TOTAL -] 1,415,863,350 | 1,415,863,350 | 1,818,493,118
7

CamScanner



https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

