

## **Table of Content**

ABS Form		
	Page#	1-1
Estimate of Revenue	Page#	2-6
Grand Summary of Expenditure	Page#	7-7
Summary of Contingency	Page#	8-8
Schedule Of Contingency	Page#	9-15
Summary of Repair Maintenance	Page#	16-10
Schedule of Maintenance	Page#	17-18
Summary of Development	Page#	19-19
Schedule of Development	Page#	20-24
Summary of Establishment Expenditure	Page#	25-25
Establishment Expenditures	Page#	26-30
Schedule of Establishment	Page#	31-40
Establishment Budget (SCUG)	Page#	41-42
Statement of Basic Pay Scale	Page#	43-43
Grade Wise Department Summary	Page#	44-44

## \*\* TOWN MUNICIPAL CORPORATION GULBERG \*\*\* BUDGET ESTIMATES FOR THE YEAR 2024-2025

## Grand Summary of Expenditure

Description	Actuals of Last Year 2022-2023	Sanctioned Budget 2023-2024	Revised Budget 2023-2024	Proposed Budget 2024-2025
NON-DEVELOPMENT EXPENDITURE				
ESTABLISHMENT EXPENDITURE		990,415,850	990,415,850	1,263,619,118
CONTIGENCIES EXPENDITURE		61,201,500	61,201,500	86,728,000
MAINTENANCE EXPENDITURE		27,651,000	27,651,000	27,751,000
TOTAL NON-DEVELOPMENT EXPENDITURE		1,079,268,350	1,079,268,350	1,378,098,118
TOTAL DEVELOPMENT EXPENDITURE	-	336,595,000	336,595,000	440,395,000
GRAND TOTAL		1,415,863,350	1,415,863,350	1,818,493,118